
-------------------------------

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

FILED ECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
F A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

JAN 10 2013 January 10,2013 

SE~~~ST:R~g~~cT~TE FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
L...---.;~="';';';':":':"":::':""'~--JSEEREVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Committee: SITAlRTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

823 SW 10th StreetAddress:
 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66612
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .f Political Committee
 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. SUlmnary (covering the period from October 26, 2012 through December 31,2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 .. 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

006. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

007. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

7,302.39
 

3,180.00
 

10,482.39
 

5,250.00
 

5,232.39
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this docUmel~llY filiug a false doeumeut is., lass A misdemeauor." 

1/1 0/2013 ~~~:..t1-'e:..t!::.u......-~~~~::f&=:l~==--	 _ 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

ReceiptOther 

United Telephone Assn., Inc. Telecommunications 

~11/10/12 PO Box 117 $778.00 
Dodge City, KS 67801 

Totah Communications, Inc. Telecommunications 

.f11/10/12 PO Box 300 $379.00 
Ochelata, OK 74051-0300 

Cunningham Telephone Co., Inc. Telecommunications 

.f11/15/12 PO Box 108 $389.00 
Glen Elder, KS 67446-0108 

Wheat State Telephone Telecommunications 
11/15/12 PO Box 320 $490.00 

Udall, KS 67146 

Rainbow Telecommunications Telecommunications 

~11/16/12 PO Box 147 $446.00 
Everest, KS 66424 

FairPoint Communications Telecommunications 

~11/19/12 PO Box 199 $698.00 
Dodge City, KS 67801-0199 

$3,180.00 

Complete iflast page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $3,180.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or Jess) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$3,180.00 

PageLof~
 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

SITNRTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

(Name ofPal1y Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/11/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

12/28/12 

Narne and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Republican Senate Camp. Comm. 
2605SW21stStreet 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Republican House Camp. Comm. 
2605 SW 21 st Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Democrat House Camp. Comm. 
700 SW Jackson St., Ste. 706 
Topeka,KS 66603 

Democrat Senate Camp. Comm. 
700 Sw Jackson St., Ste 706 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Hawk for Senate 
3115 Harahey Ridge 
Manhattan,KS 66502 

Masterson for Senate 
1539 Phyllis Lane 
Andover, KS 67002 

Pyle for Senate 
2979 Kingfisher Rd. 
Hiawatha, KS 66434 

Seiwert for Representative 
1111 E. Boundary Rd. 
Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

Garber for Representative 
2424 Timberlane Terr. 
Sabetha, KS 66534 

King for Senate 
1212 N. 2nd Street 
Independence, KS 67301 

Wagle for Senate 
4 N. Sagebrush 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Contribution 

Amount 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$400.00 

$500.00 

$4,450.00 

page3 ofL 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

SITNRTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Doll for Representative Contrtibution 
12/28/12 2927 Cliff Place $200.00 

Garden City, KS 67846 

Ewy for Representative Contribution 
12/28/12 801 Roughton St. $200.00 

Jetmore, KS 67854 

Ryckman, Sr. for Representative Contribution 
12/28/12 PO Box 192 $200.00 

Meade, KS 67864 

Schroeder for Representative Contribution 
12/28/12 708 Charles St. $200.00 

Hesston, KS 67062 

Frownfelter for Representative 
12/28/12 4527 Gibbs Rd. 

Kansas City. KS 66106 

$800.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$5,250.00 

$0.00 

$5,250.00 

pageLoci 


