KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

FILED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JAN 1 0 2013

January 10, 2013

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC	
	Address: 823 SW 10th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, Kansas 66612	<u> </u>
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
<u></u> С.	Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2012 through December 31, 2012)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	7,302.39
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	3,180.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	10,482.39
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	5,250.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	5,232.39
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ex and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	he intentional
	randic to the this document of anentionally ming a false document is a class A illisdemean	U1.
	1/10/2013 Janua January	
Dat	se Signature of Treasurer	

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/10/12	United Telephone Assn., Inc. PO Box 117 Dodge City, KS 67801	Telecommunications		✓			\$778.00
11/10/12	Totah Communications, Inc. PO Box 300 Ochelata, OK 74051-0300	Telecommunications		✓			\$379.00
11/15/12	Cunningham Telephone Co., Inc. PO Box 108 Glen Elder, KS 67446-0108	Telecommunications		✓			\$389.00
11/15/12	Wheat State Telephone PO Box 320 Udall, KS 67146	Telecommunications		✓			\$490.00
11/16/12	Rainbow Telecommunications PO Box 147 Everest, KS 66424	Telecommunications		✓			\$446.00
11/19/12	FairPoint Communications PO Box 199 Dodge City, KS 67801-0199	Telecommunications		✓			\$698.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,180.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$3,180.00
Total Uniterized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$3,180.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
12/11/12	Republican Senate Camp. Comm. 2605 SW 21st Street Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$500.00
12/28/12	Republican House Camp. Comm. 2605 SW 21st Street Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$500.00
12/28/12	Democrat House Camp. Comm. 700 SW Jackson St., Ste. 706 Topeka, KS 66603	Contribution	\$500.00
12/28/12	Democrat Senate Camp. Comm. 700 Sw Jackson St., Ste 706 Topeka, KS 66603	Contribution	\$500.00
12/28/12	Hawk for Senate 3115 Harahey Ridge Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	\$250.00
12/28/12	Masterson for Senate 1539 Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002	Contribution	\$250.00
12/28/12	Pyle for Senate 2979 Kingfisher Rd. Hiawatha, KS 66434	Contribution	\$250.00
12/28/12	Seiwert for Representative 1111 E. Boundary Rd. Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	Contribution	\$400.00
12/28/12	Garber for Representative 2424 Timberlane Terr. Sabetha, KS 66534	Contribution	\$400.00
12/28/12	King for Senate 1212 N. 2nd Street Independence, KS 67301	Contribution	\$400.00
12/28/12	Wagle for Senate 4 N. Sagebrush Wichita, KS 67230	Contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,450.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SITA/RTMC Independent Telephone Company PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
12/28/12	Doll for Representative 2927 Cliff Place Garden City, KS 67846	Contrtibution	\$200.00	
12/28/12	Ewy for Representative 801 Roughton St. Jetmore, KS 67854	Contribution	\$200.00	
12/28/12	Ryckman, Sr. for Representative PO Box 192 Meade, KS 67864	Contribution	\$200.00	
12/28/12	Schroeder for Representative 708 Charles St. Hesston, KS 67062	Contribution	\$200.00	
12/28/12	Frownfelter for Representative 4527 Gibbs Rd. Kansas City, KS 66106			
	Subtotal This Page		\$800.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,250.00

Page 4 of 4